30-31.03.68. Red Mt., Rossland

course length: 1200 m
vertical drop: 460 m
number of gates: 60
course setters: /Rene Sulpice FRA
weather: overcast
snow: hard, fast
started: 58
finished: 47

p—

. Herbert Huber

2. Reinhardt Tritscher

Nellie ol o))

10.

11.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

. Guy Perillat

. Georges Mauduit

. Dumeng Giovanoli

. Edmund Bruggmann
. Gerhard Nenning

. Jean-Pierre Augert
. Billy Kidd

Alfred Matt

Karl Schranz
Patrick Russell

Andrzej Bachleda I
Bjarne Strand

Rudi Sailer
Bernard Orcel
Kurt Huggler
Heini Messner

Malcolm Milne
Gerhard Mussner

AUT
AUT

FRA
FRA
SUI

SUI

AUT
FRA
USA
AUT

AUT
FRA

POL
NOR

AUT
FRA
SUI

AUT

AUS
ITA

Giant Slalom, men

1.33.84
1.32.70

1.33.27
1.33.95
1.35.14
1.35.37
1.35.45
1.35.67
1.35.93
1.36.25

1.38.02
1.38.37

1.37.89
1.37.66

1.37.52
1.38.09
1.40.08
1.38.67

1.39.36
1.38.79

1.33.17
1.35.01

1.35.12
1.35.52
1.35.41
1.35.90
1.35.92
1.35.97
1.36.03
1.36.35

1.35.49
1.35.47

1.37.38
1.37.84

1.38.89
1.38.84
1.36.92
1.38.41

1.38.16
1.38.83

3.07.01
3.07.71

3.08.39
3.09.47
3.10.55
3.11.27
3.11.37
3.11.64
3.11.96
3.12.60

3.13.51
3.13.84

3.15.27
3.15.50

3.16.41
3.16.93
3.17.00
3.17.08

3.17.52
3.17.62

(15)
(D

(10)

(3)

(36!



21. Keith Sheppard CND
22. Willy Favre SUI
23. Willy Lesch FRG
24. Hank Kashiwa USA
25. Dennis McCoy USA
26. Dan Irwin CND
27. Dieter Fersch FRG
28. Scott Henderson CND
29. Bobby Cochran USA
30. Bill Honeywell CND
31. Hans Bjoerge NOR
32. Jean-Daniel Daetwyler ~ SUI
33. Michel Lehman CND
34. Gerry Rinaldi CND
35. Bert Irwin CND
36. Bob Caladine CND
37. Ken Phelps USA
38. Bob Roy CND
39. Blake Lowden CND
40. Mike Culver CND
41. Doug Leigh CND
42. Murray Gardner NZE
43. Doug Irwin CND
44. Walter Schofield CND
45. Neil Baker CND
46. Michael Dennis NZE
DNS:

Jean-Claude Killy =~ FRA
DQ(1):

Rick Chaffee USA

13. Claudio De Tassis ITA
DNEF(1):

James Heuga
Rod Hebron

USA

1.40.63
1.37.76
1.38.12

1.41.31
1.39.92
1.40.92
1.41.14

1.41.51
1.42.24
1.45.09
1.41.67
1.43.36

1.48.33
1.43.82

1.47.94
1.43.06
1.47.29
1.47.60

1.49.96
1.51.66
1.50.28
1.51.61
1.51.72
1.51.20

1.48.84
1.56.98

1.36.73 (33!.

CND (twisted knee)

1.37.46
1.41.12
1.40.80

1.39.22
1.40.96
1.40.08
1.40.18

1.42.82
1.42.02
1.39.39
1.42.82
1.41.73

1.39.34
1.44.18

1.43.92
1.48.90
1.45.53
1.46.66

1.47.73
1.46.96
1.50.70
1.49.39
1.50.83
1.51.67

1.59.43
2.00.95

3.18.09
3.18.88
3.18.92

3.20.53
3.20.88
3.21.00
3.21.32

3.24.33
3.24.26
3.24.48
3.24.49
3.25.13

3.27.67
3.28.00

3.31.86
3.31.96
3.32.82
3.34.26

3.37.69
3.38.62
3.40.98
3.41.00
3.42.55
3.42.87

3.48.27
3.57.93

(4



DNF(2):

(98]

5.

—_— O O 0 3

1
1

12.

Kurt Schnider
Vladimir Sabich
Peter Duncan
Gerhard Prinzing

st
I run

. Reini Tritscher AUT

. Guy Perillat FRA
. Herbert Huber ~ AUT
. Georges Mauduit FRA
Kurt Schnider  SUI

. Dumeng Giovanoli SUI

. Ed. Bruggmann SUI

. Gerhard Nenning AUT

. Jean-Pierre Augert FRA
. Billy Kidd USA

. Alfred Matt AUT

Viadimir Sabich USA

DQ Claudio De Tassis ITA

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26
27

Peter Duncan CND
Rudi Sailer
Bjarne Strand NOR
Willy Favre SUI

Andrzej Bachleda POL
Karl Schranz AUT
Bernard Orcel FRA
Willy Lesch FRG
Gerhard Prinzing FRG
Patrick Russell FRA
Heini Messner ~ AUT
Gerhard Mussner ITA

Malcolme Milne AUS
USA

SUI

AUT

. Dennis McCoy
. Kurt Huggler

SUI

USA
CND
FRG

(2

1.32.70 ( 1)
1.33.27 ( 6)

1.33.84 (15)
1.33.95

1.34.57 ( 2)

1.35.14
1.35.37 ( 3)
1.35.45
1.35.67
1.35.93
1.36.25 (36!

1.36.67
1.36.73 (33!
1.37.11

1.37.52
1.37.66
1.37.76
1.37.89
1.38.02
1.38.09
1.38.12
1.38.12
1.38.37
1.38.67
1.38.79
1.39.36
1.39.92
1.40.08

(4
(15)

(1% run: 5 — 1.34.57).
(1" run:12 - 1.36.67) .
(1" run:13 - 1.37.11).
(1% run:21 - 1.38.12).

Rene Sulpice FRA 2" run 60
1. Herbert Huber  AUT 1.33.17
2. Reini Tritscher AUT 1.35.01
3. Guy Perillat FRA 1.35.12
4. Dumeng Giovanoli SUI 1.35.41
5. Patrick Russell FRA 1.35.47
6. Karl Schranz AUT 1.35.49
7. Georges Mauduit FRA  1.35.52
8. Ed. Bruggmann SUI  1.35.90
9. Gerhard Nening AUT 1.35.92
10. Jean-Pierre Augert FRA 1.35.97
11. Billy Kidd USA 1.36.03
12. Alfred Matt AUT 1.36.35
13. Kurt Huggler SUI  1.36.92
14. Andrzej Bachleda POL  1.37.38
15. Keith Sheppard CND 1.37.46
16. Bjarne Strand NOR 1.37.84
17. Malcolme Milne AUS 1.38.16
18. Heini Messner  AUT 1.38.41
19. Gerhard Mussner ITA  1.38.83
20. Bernard Orcel FRA 1.38.84
21. Rudi Sailer AUT 1.38.89
22. Hank Kashiwa USA 1.39.22
23. Michel Lehman CND 1.39.34
24. Bill Honeywell =~ CND 1.39.39
25. Dan Irwin CND 1.40.08
26. Dieter Fersch FRG 1.40.18

(D

(15)
(9

(40)



